• RCD Fused protected switch
• Includes 63A, 80A & 100A fuses (22 x 58 IEC 60269-2).
• Extra wiring space.
Lewden Ltd., Unit 4, Bradbury, Drive, Springwood Industrial Estate, Braintree,
Tel +44 (0)1376 336200, www.lewden.com, Sales@lewden.co.uk
RCD 100mA Fused protected
FR6380100
REFERENCE STANDARDS
• BS EN 61008-1, BS EN 61439-3, IEC 60269-2:2013
TECHNICAL DATA
Operating Voltage 230V
Rated Current 100A
Frequency 50Hz
Phase 1
Poles 2P
Manufacturing Material Steel
Execution WALL MOUNTING
Ingress Protection Rating IP2X
Insulation Class I
Product Dimensions (HWD) 250x135x87mm (HWD)
Product Net Weight 1.75 kg
REGISTRY
Barcode 5026992050606
Pkg. level 1 Gross weight (kg) 2.039
Min Order Quantity 1